3.5-47
5 Port Mechanical Valve/Rubber Seal
Series VFM300
Specifications
Model
Compact design,
Large flow capacity
Nl/min: 982

Thread
E
How to Order
VM/VR
S�A
V�A
S�A
V�A
VH
No.
!3
!444
!2
Description Material
Stainless steel
Urethane rubber
Notes
Brass
Plunger
Cushion for end cover
Valve seat (A)
!5 BrassValve seat (B)
!6 NBR, BrassValve
!7 Stainless steelReturn spring
!8 Stainless steelReturn spring
!9 Stainless steelValve spring
@0 NBRMini Y packing
NBRMini Y packing@1
3.5-55
VFM200
Series VFM200
Basic/VFM250-02-00
Roller Lever/VFM250-02-01, VFM250-02-01S
One Way Roller Lever/VFM250-02-02, VFM250-02-02S
JIS Symbol
JIS Symbol
6.2mmT.T.
4mmO.T.
2.2mmP.T.
8NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
7mmT.T.
4.6mmO.T.
2.4mmP.T.
7NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
JIS Symbol
3mmT.T.
2mmO.T.
1mmP.T.
16NF.O.F.∗
∗ 0.5MPa supply
3.5-56
VFM200
Series VFM200
Straight Plunger/VFM250-02-05
JIS Symbol
Roller Plunger/VFM250-02-06, VFM250-02-06S
Toggle Lever/VFM250-02-08
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
JIS Symbol
Panel mounted hole
3.5mmT.T.